
Company Name Contact Person Telephone Number Web/EMail Address

Bishop Energy Services, LLC Jacob Bishop 989.631.1536 jbishop@bishopenergy.com  

BP Canada Energy Marketing Jack Shumaker 231.922.1119 bpenergycompany@bp.com

CenterPoint Energy Gas Svcs. Inc. Brian Charlton 612.321.4693 brian.charlton@centerpointenrgy.com

CenterPoint Energy Gas Svcs. Inc. Dale Wateland 612.321.5148 dale.wateland@centerpointenergy.com

Cima Energy Ltd. David Reed 231.995.4275 dcr@cima-energy.com

Concord Energy LLC William (Skip) Warburton 303.468.1241 william.warburton@concordenergy.com

Constellation New Energy Tracie Genaw 810.385.1211
tracie.genaw@constellation.com

Dillon Energy Services Inc. Jan Rosso 586.541.0055 janrosso@dillonenergy.com

EDF Energy Services Dave Gring 248.520.8342 david.gring@edfenergyservices.com

ETC ProLiance Energy Bill Stanley 231.631.7224
bill.stanley@energytransfer.com

Exelon Energy Keith Bales 231.547.2417 Keith.Bales@exeloncorp.com

Exelon Energy Customer Care (Alt.) 800.261.4301 exelonenergycustomercare@exeloncorp.com

Exelon Generation Company LLC-Wholesale Brad Spanski 231.922.5028 bradley.spanski@constellation.com

Foster Energy Terry Junga 586.248.7181 tjunga@fosteroil.com

Hess Energy Marketing LLC John Mehling 317.599.4222 jmehling@hess.com

IGS Energy Jacob Bray 614.659.5107 jbray@igsenergy.com

Integrys Ray Bazaj 734.761.3252 rkbazaj@integrysenergy.com

Lakeshore Energy Services Mike Gibbons 918.477.3488 mgibbons@seminoleenergy.com

MidAmerican Energy Co. Melinda Ruperto 515.281.2615 mmruperto@midamerican.com

Reliable Energy, Inc. Brian Shea 616.977.1705 Ext.100 info@reliableenergy.com

Santanna Energy Services Megan Belflower 512.346.2500 Ext. 243
belflower@ses4energy.com

Sequent Energy Management Shandy Spencer 231.932.4044 saspence@sequentenergy.com

Shell Energy North America Robert Filipek 219.714.2455 bob.filipek@shell.com

Stand Energy Kevin Ralston 513.621.1113 kralston@stand-energy.com

Total Utility Mgmt. Svcs. Brandon Hayes 713.800.6010 www.tumslic.com

Twin Eagle Resource Management LLC Paul Kaufman 920.831.2524 Paul.kaufman@termna.com

VIKRON Energy Solutions, LLC Jeff Weymouth 231.932.8711 jweymouth@vikronenergy.com

End User Transportation Brokers

Updated October 2013

For corrections or additions to this list, please e-mail Sheryl Maloney (maloneys@dteenergy.com)

I:\TRANSPOR\WEB Site\Forms and Other\EUT Broker List-Oct 2013

mailto:jbishop@bishopenergy.com
mailto:bpenergycompany@bp.com
mailto:brian.charlton@centerpointenrgy.com
mailto:dale.wateland@centerpointenergy.com
mailto:dcr@cima-energy.com
mailto:william.warburton@concordenergy.com
mailto:tracie.genaw@constellation.com
mailto:janrosso@dillonenergy.com
mailto:david.gring@edfenergyservices.com
mailto:bill.stanley@energytransfer.com
mailto:Keith.Bales@exeloncorp.com
mailto:exelonenergycustomercare@exeloncorp.com
mailto:bradley.spanski@constellation.com
mailto:tjunga@fosteroil.com
mailto:jmehling@hess.com
mailto:jbray@igsenergy.com
mailto:rkbazaj@integrysenergy.com
mailto:mgibbons@seminoleenergy.com
mailto:mmruperto@midamerican.com
mailto:info@reliableenergy.com
mailto:belflower@ses4energy.com
mailto:saspence@sequentenergy.com
mailto:bob.filipek@shell.com
mailto:kralston@stand-energy.com
http://www.tumslic.com/
mailto:Paul.kaufman@termna.com
mailto:jweymouth@vikronenergy.com
mailto:deruiterg@dteenergy

